2006 Mountain Top Little League Schedule (Minors)

Day Date Time Away Team Home Team
Saturday 6-May 10am Red Sox Yankees
6-May 12pm Mets Pirates
Sunday 7-May 4pm Yankees Pirates
7-May 6pm RAIN OUT MAKEUP
Saturday 13-May | 10am Yankees Meis
13-May | 12pm Pirates Red Sox
Sunday 14-May NO GAMES MOTHER'S DAY
Saturday 20-May | 10am Pirates Yankees
20-May | 12pm Mets Red Sox
Sunday 21-May 4pm Pirates Mets
21-May 6pm RAIN OUT MAKEUP
Saturday 27-May NO GAMES MEMORIAL HOLIDAY
Sunday 28-May NO GAMES MEMORIAL HOLIDAY
Saturday 3-Jun 10am Pirates Mets
3-Jun 12pm Red Sox Yankees
Sunday 4-Jun 4pm Mets Red Sox
4-Jun 6pm RAIN QUT MAKEUP
Saturday 10-Jun 10am Red Sox Pirates
10-Jun 12pm Meis Yankees
Sunday 11-Jun 4pm Yankees Red Sox
11-Jun 6pm RAIN OUT MAKEUP
Saturday 17-Jun | 10am Red Sox Mets
17-Jun 12pm Yankees Pirates
Sunday 18-May 4pm RAIN OUT MAKEUP
18-May 6pm RAIN OUT MAKEUP
All players should arrive at the field 30 minutes before game start time.
No new inning may start after Spm.
COACHES:
Red Sox |Lany Lamanac 734-5288

Yankees

AJ Savasta 424-2645

Mets

Jeff Vining 734-62869

Pirates

Ed Brandt 755-1486|




